80 kw Industrial Tunnel Microwave Almonds Curing
Sterilizing Dryer For Sale In
  80 kw Industrial Tunnel Microwave Almonds Curing Sterilizing Dryer For Sale In Iran by
Shandong Loyal Industrial Co.,Ltd. , we provide latest information about the products
regularly.
As  Industrial Tunnel Microwave Almonds Curing Sterilizing Dryer manufacturer, microwave
sterilization equipment manufacturing process is used for sterilization of food, medicine,
chemical products and other microwave equipment.

The microwave is an electromagnetic wave has a frequency of 300MHz-300GHz. The moisture
in the heated medium are polar molecules, under the cation of rapidly changing high-frequency
electromagnetic fields, their polar orientation will change with the change of the external electric
field, causing molecular motion and mutual friction effects. Then to achieve the purpose of
microwave heating and drying. When drying, sterilization is achieved by thermal effect of the
microwave and the non-thermal biochemical effect.
And customer Ali want to know the 80 kw Industrial Tunnel Microwave Almonds Curing
Sterilizing Dryer price with the different models of the industrial tunnel microwave dryer with
curing sterilizing , then he can choose the suitable one for this almond drying processing for
sale. Then I have show the customer the technical parameter of the industrial tunnel microwave
dryer for him, and give him a good suggestion.
The Technical Parameters Of Industrial Tunnel Microwave Almonds Curing Sterilizing Dryer
Model Size L*W*H?Can Be Customized According To The Customer's
Requirements?
Output PowerFob Qingdao Price For Reference
MSE-10KW 5000mm*825mm*1750mm ?10KW US$12,000
MSE-30KW 8500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?30KW US$25,000
MSE-50KW 12500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?50KW US$45,000
MSE-80KW 13500mm*1650mm*1750mm ?80KW US$72,000
MSE-150KW 22400mm*1850mm*1750mm ?150KW US$120,000
MSE-300KW 32000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?300KW US$250,000
And customer Ali also care about the Microwave Almonds Curing Sterilizing Dryer quality,
Then I have provide our company ISO , CE, SGS, ets certificate to him. Also I tell ali the
advantages of our machine industrial tunnel microwave curing sterilizing dryer.
                               2 / 4